Plac Namn

Pojkar C
1 Christoffer Pettersson

Klass 3

Martin Karlstrém
Tommy Mattisson
Viktor Ljungqvist
Hakan Thelin

Kim Bergstrém
Sandra Mattisson
Marie Strand

Klass 2

Zigge Pettersson
Joel Quvist

Michael Ahlqvist
Leif Joelsson

Max Lindqvist
Jan-Olof Lindstrém
Jimmie Nilsson
Alexander Karlsson
Ing-Mari Mattisson

Klass 1

Mats Carlsson
Bengt Karlsson
Zeke Karlsson
Jan Lundstrém
Ulrik Persson
Hans Akerstrom
Stefan Pettersson

o O~ WN PP

© 0N O B~ WDN P

=
o

0 N OB~ WDN

den 25 september 2008

Resultatlista

NT, Kungshall

Nationell tavling den 29 juni 2008
Spelplats: Kungshalls BGK Filt

Klubb

Kungshalls BGK

Kungshalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Véaxjo BGK

Kungshalls BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Kungshalls BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK Véarend
Kungshalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Kungshalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Kungshalls BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kungshalls BGK

S1

77

42
48
50
61
47
59
66

43
46
45
54
42
47
49
55
47

39
41
37
40
42
42
40

S2

67

36
42
70
51
67
57

47
44
37
35
39
42
47
47
52

36
32
36
37
40
43
44

S3

67

40
56
41
52
56
65

37
39
48
43
53
49
51
47
53

33
38
39
35
39
42
46

211

118
146
161
164
170
181
66

127
129
130
132
134
138
147
149
152

108
111
112
112
121
127
130

Snitt

70,3

39,3
48,7
53,7
54,7
56,7
60,3
66,0

42,3
43,0
43,3
44,0
44,7
46,0
49,0
49,7
50,7

36,0
37,0
37,3
37,3
40,3
42,3
43,3

Sida

1

av



